ATA5101 Datasheet
Dec 2011   Ver 1.04
  Page 1
DigiSensor
ATA5101 Datasheet
( One Channel Touch & Proximity Sensor Controller)
V1.04
Notice

Dec 2011   Ver 1.04
  Page 6
1. Ordering Information
Product Code Package Type Package Dimension Pin Pitch
Number of Sensor
Inputs
Number of Digital
Outputs
ATA5101DA-8M 8 MSOP
2.9mm x 4.75mm x
0.82mm
0.65mm 1 2
ATA5101DA-6T 6 SOT
2.82mm x 2.65mm x
1.050mm
0.95mm 1 1
ATA5101DA-8D 8 DFN
2.0mm x 2.0mm x
0.7mm
0.5mm 1 2
Table 1. Ordering Information
ATA5101
(6 SOT)
S_INT_OUT
GND VDDHVDDL
A B C
EF
S_OUT
D
ATA5101
(8 MSOP)
S_IN T_OUT
GNDOPTION
S_OUT
VDDH
1 2 3
678
4
T_OUT_PROXI
5
VDDL
ATA5101
(8 DFN)
S_IN T_OUT
GNDOPTION
S_OUT
VDDH
1 2 3
678
4
T_OUT_PROXI
5
VDDL
ATA5101 Datasheet
Dec 2011   Ver 1.04
  Page 7
2. Electrical Characteristics
Symbol Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit